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Permit Type Count
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial
Commercial - Accessory
Residential - Deck

Residential - Accessory
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Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached 23
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic

Sewage System
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Sewer Connection
Number of Permits:

rrated: 02/04/2020 10:52:18 AM by ROOS)

Permit Summary
By Permit Type
Reporting period: 01-Mar-2020 to 31-Mar-2020

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Work Value
$1,500.00
$740,000.00
$680,000.00
$98,000.00
$40,000.00
$25,000.00
$8,964,682.00
$53,000.00
$875,000.00
$60,000.00
$0.00
$167,500.00
$0.00
$11,704,682.00
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Permit Fees
$281.25
$27,922.80
$375.00
$562.50
$843.75
$843.75
$78,147.17
$562.50
$9,406.25
$281.25
$0.00
$2,500.00
$1,687.50
$123,413.72

Other Fees

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



