

## **Permit Summary**

## **By Permit Type**

## Reporting period: 01-Mar-2020 to 31-Mar-2020

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	1	Total	\$1,500.00	\$281.25	\$0.00
Commercial	3	Total	\$740,000.00	\$27,922.80	\$0.00
Commercial - Accessory	1	Total	\$680,000.00	\$375.00	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	2	Total	\$98,000.00	\$562.50	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	3	Total	\$40,000.00	\$843.75	\$0.00
Residential - Demo	3	Total	\$25,000.00	\$843.75	\$0.00
Residential - Detached	23	Total	\$8,964,682.00	\$78,147.17	\$0.00
Residential - Pool	2	Total	\$53,000.00	\$562.50	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	4	Total	\$875,000.00	\$9,406.25	\$0.00
Residential- Alteration	1	Total	\$60,000.00	\$281.25	\$0.00
Septic	3	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	5	Total	\$167,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	6	Total	\$0.00	\$1,687.50	\$0.00
Number of Permits:		<b>Grand Total</b>	\$11,704,682.00	\$123,413.72	\$0.00